( MoDY MODY SCHOOL
IPSC MSMUN

A Premier Girls' School

Time
08:30-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00- 11:10
11:10-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00- 13:30

13:45- 14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-17:30
17:30- 18:00

18:00-19:25

19:30-20:00
20:00-20:05
20:10

253th November to 27" November’22

Day 1 - 25/11/22 (Friday)

Activity Venue
Registrations Room no. 7

Opening Ceremony Haridas Sabhaghar
Conference Photograph Haridas Sabhaghar
High Tea School Quadrangle
Ice Breaking Session In the respective committee
rooms
Committee session- 1 In the respective committee
rooms
Lunch Dining Hall
Leisure/Rest Time Hostels/Hotel
Committee session- 2 In the respective committee
Refreshment School Quadrangle
Committee session- 3 In the respective committee
Leisure/Rest Time/Freshen up Hostels/Hotels
for the Cultural program
Cultural program Tansen Sabhagar
(Spic Macay)
Dinner Dining Hall
Housekeeping Announcement In front of Dining Hall
Retire Back to Hostels/Hotels




Time
06:00
06:20 -06:45
06:55-07:30
07:30-08:30
08:30-08:45
08:45-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-17:30

17:45-20:00

20:00- 20:30

20:30-20:45
21:00

Day 2 — 26/11/22 (Saturday)

Activity
Rouser
Bathing / Leisure Time
Visit to Tapovan
Breakfast
Reporting at the GVC Building
Committee session- 4

Refreshment
Committee session- 5

Lunch
Leisure/Rest Time

Committee session- 6

Refreshment

Committee session- 7 followed
by Feedback session
Open mic/ Cultural Night

Principal’s Dinner

Housekeeping Announcement

Retire

Venue
Hostel/Hotel

Hostel/ Hotel
Tapovan
Dining Hall
School
In the respective committee
School Quadrangle
In the respective committee
Dining Hall
Hostels/Hotels
In the respective committee
Quadrangle

In the respective committee

Bharat Muni Manch
Dining Hall
First Basketball Court
Back to Hostels/Hotels




Time
06:00
06:30 -07:10
07:10 -07:30

07:30 -08:00

08:00-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30- 12:00
12:00-14:00
14:00 -14:30
After 14:30

Day 3 — 27/11/22 (Sunday)

Activity
Rouser

Bird Watching

Bathing/Leisure Time
Breakfast

Committee session- 8
Refreshment
Concluding session
Closing Ceremony

Lunch

Delegates Depart

Venue
Hostel/Hotel
Campus Visit
Hostel/Hotel

Dining Hall
In the respective committee
School Quadrangle
In the respective committee

Haridas Sabhaghar

Dining Hall




